Department of Higher Education

MP& nline Limited
é’r@(éw 3{\I:CF W:f) [ﬁ-aﬁfa UW] List of Reported/Cancelled Applications

(1174)- HITKARANI WOMEN’S COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, CIVIC CENTRE MARHATAL, JABALPUR-482002, MADHYA PRADESH

1 202222003428 SWEKSHA GIRI 20/02/2000 SUSHIL GIRI 6266485551 OBC/X/F  AGN First Round Reported 17500
2 202222004458 ANJU THAKUR 23/07/1999 I;QEIIZISI? APRASAD 7000834956 OBC/X/F OBC/X/F  First Round Reported 17500
3 202222005145 DEEPIKA SHUKLA 08/08/1995 KAMLESH SHUKLA 8818999887  UR/X/F UR/X/F  First Round Reported 17500
4 202222005895 PRIYANKA SAHU 23/08/2000 PRAHLAD SAHU 7828953980 OBC/X/F OBC/X/F  First Round Reported 17500
5 202222005962 SAKSHI PATHAK 01/11/1998 RUPESH KUMAR PATHAK 9174595207 UR/X/F UR/X/F  First Round Reported 17500
6 202222007195 SURBHI DUBEY 02/03/1995 SURENDRA NATH DUBEY 8109737027 UR/X/F  UR/X/F  First Round Reported 17500
7 202222007269 PUSHPLATA GOUTAM 15/01/2000 JUGRAJ GOUTAM 7693972092 OBC/X/F OBC/X/F  First Round Reported 17500
8 202222012377 KANCHAN TIWARI 16/10/1989  VIJENDRA 9993829720 UR/X/F  UR/X/F  First Round Reported 17500
9 202222015542 DIVYA SAHU 14/05/2001 BASANTLAL SAHU 6266209123 OBC/X/F OBC/X/F  First Round Reported 17500
10 1202222018185 PRIYANKA AHIRWAR 15/11/1999 SUNEEL CHOUDHARY 7440911403  SC/X/F SC/X/F First Round Reported 5000
11 202222020960 SHAILJA SONI 04/06/1991 BHARATLAL 8982103235 OBC/X/F OBC/X/F  First Round Reported 17500
12 202222021561 PRAGATI TIWARI 15/04/2002 UTTAM TIWARI 7354064234 UR/X/F  UR/X/F  First Round Reported 17500
MOHAMMED GULAM .
13 202222022521 ANAM AKSHA 26/05/2002 MOHAMMED 6261317701 OBC/X/F  AGN First Round Reported 17500
14 202222022557 NEHA DAHARWAL 19/05/2000 BHAIYALAL DAHARWAL 9623379848 OBC/X/F OBC/X/F  First Round Reported 17500
15 202222023477 SONAM RAJPUT 06/05/1996 MANOHAR SINGH 9098303730  UR/X/F UR/X/F  First Round Reported 17500
16 202222027080 PRIYA KUMARI 10/05/1998 = ANIL KUMAR SINGH 7489929077  UR/X/F AIUR First Round Reported 17500
17 202222028957 NEHA VISHWAKARMA | 14/03/1998 A ASHOK VISHWAKARMA 8253003719 OBC/X/F OBC/X/F  First Round Reported 17500
18 202222029240 HIMANI SHARMA 14/07/1996 INDRA BALLABH SHARMA 9770819082 UR/X/F  UR/X/F  First Round Reported 17500
19 202222030477 AFSANA MANSOORI  17/06/1995 ﬁ/[il])\][élc‘)(};gls HID 7869735086 OBC/X/F  AGN First Round Reported 17500
PRIYANKA .
20 1202222030920 09/03/1993 NAGENDRA CHOURASIA 7241120123 OBC/X/F  AGN First Round Reported 17500
CHOURASIA
21 202222031822 NIDHI TANTWAY 06/05/1996 KUSHAL KUMAR KORI 9171737441  SC/X/F SC/X/E First Round Reported 5000
22 202222038993 PALAK PARIHAR 28/01/1994 P S PARIHAR 9340297309 UR/X/F  UR/X/F  First Round Reported 17500
23 202222039020 SHIVANI BEDUA 14/07/2000 = SATISH 8518947296  SC/X/F SC/X/E First Round Reported 5000
24 202222039443 DEEPA BAKODE 16/10/1996  BHAKTI PRASAD 9713801862  SC/X/F SC/X/F First Round Reported 5000
25 202222034545 ggf}]iifT KAUR 25/06/1984 BALDEV SINGH BHARAJ 8989632789  UR/X/F UR/X/F  First Round Reported 17500
26 202222035927 KAVITA 02/02/1974 RAMESH KUMAR 8839338779 UR/X/F  UR/X/F  First Round Reported 17500
27 202222042092 GARIMA PANDEY 21/07/2000 ANOOP PANDEY 6264078320 UR/X/F UR/X/F  First Round Reported 17500
28 202222043735 ]YII\]?Vig?TI SHUKLA 20/10/1985 A AKHILESH TIWARI 8827809746 UR/X/F  UR/X/F  First Round Reported 17500
29 202222047170 ANSHIKA SHARMA 05/11/1999 ggidfhs/’[liWAR NATH 7389087588  UR/X/F UR/X/F  Second Round  Reported 17500
30 202222019222 KM RIYA DEVI 02/10/1998 #Qf}()%%}I;IIARAYAN 8878744309  UR/X/F AIUR Second Round ~ Reported 17500
31 202222053592 SAKSHI NEMA 21/01/2000 SUDAMA NEMA 9340470826 OBC/X/F AGN Second Round  Reported 17500
32 202222054316 ANUSUIYA WARKADE 28/08/2001 RAJENDR WARKADE 7240827158  ST/X/F ST/X/F Second Round ~ Reported 5000
33 202222055862 KHUSHBU KUMARI 15/04/1994 RAM CHANDARA SAH 7354078207 UR/X/F  AIUR Second Round  Reported 17500
34 202222055957 RADHIK SONI 19/08/2000 VIJAY SONI 7223051981 OBC/X/F  AGN Second Round ~ Reported 17500
35 202222057304 USHA SANDYA 01/04/1998 DHOKAL SINGH MARKAM 7879620672  ST/X/F ST/X/F Second Round  Reported 5000
36 202222059417 MANSHI 25/07/2001 BHAWANI 9755736670  SC/X/F SC/X/F Second Round ~ Reported 5000
37 202222042614 ASHA THAKUR 25/01/1990 D S THAKUR 9691309563  ST/X/F ST/X/F Second Round  Reported 5000
38 202222036731 SHIVANEE CHADAR 20/05/2001 SAHDEV CHADAR 8319849835  SC/X/F SC/X/F Second Round ~ Reported 5000
39 202222041761 GARGI PATEL 28/07/2001 CHANDRA KUMAR PATEL 8269716252 ' OBC/X/F OBC/X/F Second Round  Reported 17500
40 202222009932 JUHI KORI 06/06/1993  RISHI KUMAR KORI 9770723848  SC/X/F SC/X/F Second Round ~ Reported 5000
41 202222065126 RUCHI URATI 08/02/2003 BHAGOLA URATI 6263692531  ST/X/F ST/X/F Second Round  Reported 5000
42 202222066425 NANDANI THAKUR 04/01/2001 MANSINGH 9770757487  ST/X/F ST/X/F Second Round ~ Reported 5000
43 202222069925 EKTA GIDION 15/08/1996 RAJEEV GIDION 7879005438  ST/X/F AGN Second Round  Reported 5000

44 202222078868 EKTA CHOUDHARI 04/05/1991 RAMADHAR CHOUDHARI 7583055566  SC/X/F AIUR Second Round ~ Reported 17500
45 202222079294 SMITA 24/12/2000 KADHORI LAL 6261718380  SC/X/F SC/X/E Second Round  Reported 5000
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202222079729
202222080898
202222083564
202222091052

202222092513

202222070353

202222070609

202222074884

202222095623
202222096442
202222098194
202222089747
202222070165
202222067936
202222022517
202222021171
202222021417
202222018719
202222033218
202222025158
202222062332
202222064162
202222057063
202222055489
202222053333
202222051927
202222047281

202222101761

202222103550

202222106885
202222109482
202222117444
202222117988
202222119438
202222122784
202222123287
202222133111

202222135498

202222137296

202222137885

202222140884

202222143781

202222146007

202222149434

202222053267

202222098218

202222049446

MAMATA

ARCHI MISHRA
SAKSHI SHRIVASTAV
NAVITA NAMDEV

POONAM AGRAWAL
KAJANTIKA
THAKURIA

ADITI SOYAM

TANISHKA
SHRIVASTAV

FARHEEN AKHTAR
PRIYAL JAIN

NANDNI PATEL
DEEPALI SAHU

JYOTI KUSHWAHA
SHREYA AWASTHI
HINA SHRIVAS

POOJA VERMA
VINEETA

DIMPY THAKUR
DEEPIKA RAJ
ANSHUL NAYAK
SHUBHANGI SAYWAN
IRAM AFREEN ANSARI
RAJKUMARI PARSTE
DEEKSHA GAULE
MADHU MARAVI
ARTI BAI

SHIKHA PRAJAPATI

ARTI VISHWAKARMA

POONAM DAHAYAT

SARIKA KHATEEK
MUSKAN THAKUR
ADITI PATHKAR
PRABHA KEWAT
KRATIKA SAHU
RADHIKA PATHAK
SHUBHI JAIN
DURGA PANIKA

NEETU DUBEY

HEMLATA

SMITA DWIVEDI

MANDAKANI
SHARMA

SNEHA SHUKLA

OMWATI

RASHMI JAIN

SEETU

ANJLI SAHU

SWATI SHUKLA

07/08/1999
25/08/2001
27/03/2001
21/12/1998

18/01/1987

06/09/1995

27/06/1998

30/08/2001

05/04/2001
23/03/2001
29/05/2001
11/09/2001
05/10/2001
16/11/2001
16/07/1996
29/10/1992
14/01/1997
14/07/2000
17/05/2001
03/09/1982
14/09/2001
10/11/2000
10/01/1998
26/11/2001
20/12/1997
22/01/2001
10/07/1999

14/12/1994

01/09/2000

16/09/1986
29/04/1995
17/04/1999
22/12/1995
04/04/2000
03/07/1999
21/01/1994
19/12/1998

17/11/1995

30/09/2001

14/08/1999

25/05/1995

18/05/2002

02/02/1999

25/01/1992

25/06/1997

30/07/2002

02/07/2001

RAJESH CHOUDHARY
SAPAN MISHRA

SHIV KUMAR
JUGALKISHOR
CHANDRA KISHOR
AGRAWAL

KANAK THAKURIA
INDER SINGH SOYAM
BHARAT SHIVASTAV

NASIR

ALOK JAIN

LATORI PATEL
RAJENDRA SAHU

RAM LAKHAN KUSHWAHA
SHAILENDRA AWASTHI
DINESH SHRIVAS
RAMESH VERMA

KODU SINGH

JAY SINGH THAKUR
KHEER SAGAR AHIRWAR
GOVIND PRASAD NAYAK
ARUN SAYWAN

JAMEEL AHMED ANSARI
BUDHRAM PARSTE
MANOJ GAULE

FAGU SINGH MARAVI
RAGHUNANDAN SINGH
ANIL KUMAR PRAJAPATI

RAVI KUMAR
VISHWAKARMA

HEMANT KUMAR
DAHAYAT

VISHAL BHOJAK
SUSHEEL SINGH THAKUR
RAKESH PATHKAR

M RAMA RAO KEWAT
CHANDRAMOHAN SAHU
KAMLESH PATHAK
CHANDRASHEKHAR JAIN
SURAJ BHAN PANIKA

SHYAMA CHARAN DUBEY

KISHAN LAL

SHOBHNATH DWIVEDI

KAILASH PRASAD
SHARMA

RAJ KUMAR SHUKLA

SUNDER LAL

SANGEET JAIN

SUSHIL KUMAR

SEVA RAM

SURESH KUMAR SHUKLA

7489899306
6268547546
8357079823
7828127397

9769776973

8770197221

6268113044

7974610776

8827450194
7974969175
7389049579
7489378770
6265557507
6261590472
7898613267
9755417269
8305865944
9294786216
7898508175
7987117677
9630501964
6268405551
7974749996
7879243679
7415312366
7441135030
8839446494

7049580103

9981100355

8770635826
9131661696
8982323681
9713766843
7898866649
7879445756
9340930299
9827367010

8959095190

8305669277

7587616200

6260497649

8839015747

7489781878

9294590431

6265125387

7354498703

9424331812

OBC/X/F
UR/X/F
UR/X/F
OBC/X/F

UR/X/F

ST/S/F

ST/X/F

UR/X/F

OBC/X/F
UR/X/F
OBC/X/F
OBC/X/F
OBC/X/F
UR/X/F
OBC/X/F
OBC/X/F
ST/X/F
UR/X/F
SC/X/F
OBC/X/F
OBC/X/F
OBC/X/F
ST/X/F
SC/X/F
ST/X/F
ST/X/F
UR/X/F

OBC/X/F

SC/X/F
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OBC/X/F
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OBC/X/F
EWS/X/F
UR/X/F
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OBC/X/F

UR/X/F
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UR/X/F

OBC/X/F

UR/X/F

OBC/X/F

OBC/X/F

UR/X/F

AGN
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ST/X/F

ST/X/F
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UR/X/F
AGN
OBC/X/F
AGN
UR/X/F
SC/X/F
AGN
AGN
AGN
ST/X/F
AGN
AGN
ST/X/F
UR/X/F

AGN

AGN

SC/X/F
UR/X/F
OBC/X/F
AGN
AGN
EWS/X/F
UR/X/F
ST/X/F

UR/X/F

AGN

UR/X/F

UR/X/F

UR/X/F

AGN

UR/X/F

AGN

AGN

UR/X/F

Second Round
Second Round
Second Round

Second Round

Second Round

Second Round

Second Round

Third Round

Third Round
Third Round
Third Round
Third Round
Third Round
Third Round
Third Round
Third Round
Third Round
Third Round
Third Round
Third Round
Third Round
Third Round
Third Round
Third Round
Third Round
Third Round
Third Round

Third Round

Third Round

Third Round
Third Round
Third Round
Third Round
Third Round
Third Round
Third Round
Third Round

Additional
Round

Additional
Round

Additional
Round

Additional
Round

Additional
Round

Additional
Round

Additional
Round

Additional
Round

Additional
Round

Second
Additional

Reported
Reported
Reported
Reported

Reported

Reported
Reported
Reported

Reported
Reported
Reported
Reported
Reported
Reported
Reported
Reported
Reported
Reported
Reported
Reported
Reported
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Reported
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Reported
Reported
Reported
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Reported

Reported

17500
17500
17500
17500

17500

5000

5000

17500

17500
17500
17500
17500
17500
17500
17500
17500
5000
17500
5000
17500
17500
17500
5000
5000
5000
5000
17500

17500

5000

5000

17500
17500
17500
17500
17500
17500
5000

17500

17500

17500

17500

17500

17500

17500

17500

17500

17500
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202222162753

202222162930

202222163321

202222168726

202222169340

202222172507

202222173355

100 202222176128

ANJALI GUPTA

VAISHNAVI DUBEY

DURGA DHANWANI

ANAMIKA KASHYAP

ANJALI SONI

SHUMAILA ANJUM

JAYA VISHWAKARMA

AAKANKSHA
VISHWAKARMA

05/08/2001

03/06/1997

29/08/1999

12/06/2000

13/12/1992

01/01/2001

19/06/1987

01/07/1992

RAMDULARE GUPTA

SUNIL DUBEY

SURESH DHANWANI

MUKESH KASHYAP

ASHOK SONI

MOHD HASAN

S K VISHWAKARMA

RAJESH VISHWAKARMA

7879124383

9098624347

7489937368

9691246212

8839830315

7770880024

9109392096

8839101791

UR/X/F

UR/X/F

UR/X/F

OBC/X/F

OBC/H/F

OBC/X/F

UR/X/F

OBC/X/F

UR/X/F

UR/X/F

UR/X/F

AGN

AGN

AGN

UR/X/F

AGN

Round

Second
Additional
Round

Second
Additional
Round

Second
Additional
Round

Second
Additional
Round

Second
Additional
Round

Second
Additional
Round

Third Additional
Round

Third Additional
Round

Reported

Reported

Reported

Reported

Reported

Reported

Reported

Reported

17500

17500

17500

17500

17500

17500

17500

17500




